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Brunch at

GLUTEN FREE BUN AVAILABLE WITH UPCHARGE

THE BASIC*  13
bacon, scrambled egg, hashbrown + ‘merican on a poppy seed kaiser roll
add green chiles +1

THE VEGAN BASIC  13
tofu + just egg scramble, house seasoned impossible sausage, hashbrown + vegan cheddar 
on a vegan bun

THE HUSTLER*  13
house chorizo, scrambled egg, roasted green chiles, tots, cheddar jack + habanero crema in 
a flour tortilla

THE BOUJEE*  13
scrambled egg, whipped herby feta, arugula, muhammara + za’atar on focaccia
add bacon+2   add pork belly or impossible sausage +5

CHICKEN + A BISCUIT*  16
fried chicken thigh, spicy fresno pepper honey + hammed gravy on a housemade biscuit
add an egg +2.50

BODEGGA CHOPPED CHEESE*  16
housemade breakfast sausage, dilly o‘s, pickled fresno, lettuce, fancy sauce, + ‘merican, 
everything seasoning all on a hoagie, chopped
add an egg +2.50

HAPPY LIL’ BURGIE*  10
smashed patty, ‘merican, dilly o’s + the fanciest sauce on potato brioche
add green chiles +1   add bacon +2   add an egg +2.50

THE HOLLA BACK  7
griddled house banana bread, maple banana butter + walnut oat crumble

THE LIGHTWEIGHT  7
ask us about the chia du jour

PASTA SALAD  8OZ/16OZ   4/7
ranch, green chili, giardiniera, pickled fresnos, everything seasoning, salt + vinegar chips

MIXED BAG OF FRIES  6
Bodega dust + fry sauce
extra side sauce +1

JAR O’ DILLY BEANS  6 
sweet + spiced pickled green beans

PUDDING CUP  7
banana pudding, house banana bread + golden oreos

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

We are a small scratch kitchen with many common allergens present & we have no way to guarantee there will not 
be cross contamination. Please make your allergens known.

VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE CONTAINS TREE NUTS
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Drinks at

NA DRINKS
BODEGA BLASTER   6  
-cucumber, lime + ginger or
-strawberry, lemon + cardamom 
N/A-PEROL SPRITZ   10  
free spirits milano apertivo, 
squirt, gruvi dry secco
NO-MOSA   9  
gruvi dry secco 
orange, mango, or passionfruit? 
SYMBIOTIK KOMBUCHA   7.50
ICED TEA/SWEET TEA   3/3.50
KOOL-AID LIMEADE   3
GATORADE IN A CAN   3
OJ   4
check our grab n’ go for more

COCKTAILS
ESPRESSO MARTINI   14
vodka, housemade coffee liqueur, 
cinnamon + espresso

GREEN CHILI BLOODY(MARY OR MARIA) 11
annika jones or lalo +2
make it a double?

BODEGA BUZZ (COLD BREW + VANILLA)   10
vodka, rum or whiskey?
BOOZY BODEGA BLASTER    11 
-cucumber, lime + ginger or
-strawberry, lemon + cardamom
vodka, gin or tequila?

MIMOSA   9
orange, passion fruit or mango?

HYDRATION STATION   11
vodka, orange gatorade, lemon; comes w/ can!

APEROL SPRITZ   12
KOOL-AID MARGARITA   9
RANCH WATER   8
GIN & JUICE   10
passion fruit or mango?

BEER/CIDER/SELTZER
RATIO rotating tap    MP
OMF rotating tap    MP
ZUNI ST rotating tap    MP
COORS LIGHT   5
MODELO   5
CALL TO ARMS   6.5
la clawsuit hard seltzer
GLIDER cider    8
DIEBOLT boltlager    6
GRUVI IPA(n/a)    5

COFFEE/TEA
DRIP                          
AMERICANO               
LATTE                          
CAPPUCCINO                 
CHAI                          
MATCHA
CORTADO                   
COLD BREW                                  
HOT TEA green or black
LONDON FOG                 

12OZ

3
3.5
4
4
5
4
4

2
3

16OZ

3.5
5
6
6
7
6

5.5
2.5
3.5

*housemade vanilla, mocha, lavender, 
caramel, sugar free vanilla or oat milk +1 

WINE
AH-SO rose    9
AH-SO red    9
AH-SO white      8
INFINITE MONKEY   8
sparkling white
GRUVI dry secco (n/a)    8


